
Signature of the Student
Name…………………….

Jawaharlal Nehru Krishi Vishwa Vidyalaya
Jabalpur (MP) 482004

Programme of work for student of Masters/Doctorate Degree (in triplicate)

Name of student ………………………………………………………..

Father’s name ………………………………………………………..

Local address ………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………..

Permanent address ………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………..

Date of birth Enroll. No. Aadhar No.
(For Indian student only)

Voter ID No.
(For Indian student only)

Phone number

Father’s Student’s

E mail

Academic qualifications prior to joining the Degree programme

Degree 
Year of 
Passing

Division
Aggregate% of 

Mark / Grade Point 
Average

Institute Major Subject(s)

M.Sc. (Ag)
M.Tech (Agri. Engg.)
M.Sc.(Forestry)
M.Sc. (Ag) Hort.
M.Sc. (Hort)
M.Sc.
B.Sc. (Ag)
B.Tech (Agri. Engg.)
B.Sc.(Forestry)
B.Sc.
High School
Higher Secondary
12th standard

The student is admitted to

Master M.Sc. (Ag) M.Sc. (Ag) 
Horticulture

M.Sc. 
(Forestry)

M. Tech. M.Sc. MBA

Doctorate Agriculture Horticulture Forestry Agricultural Engineering
Department
College

In the academic year ……………………………………………………………

Courses to be offered by the student to meet the requirements

Group Course No. Title of Course Credit
Deficiencies to 
be completed

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Total

Recent passport size 
photograph



Signature of the Student
Name…………………….

Name of the student ……………………………………………Degree ………………………………..
Department of…………………………………………             College of………………………………

Group Number Title of Course Credit
Major 1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Total

Seminar 1 591 691 Credit Seminar 0+1 0+2
Thesis research 1 599 699 Research 20 45
Minor 1.

2.

3.

Total

Supporting 1.

2.

3.

4.

Total

Non-Credit 
Compulsory 
Course

1. PGS 501 Library and Information Services 0+1
2. PGS 502 Technical Writing and Communications Skills 0+1
3. PGS 503 Intellectual Property and its Management in 

Agriculture
1+0

4 PGS 504 Basic Concepts in Laboratory Techniques 0+1
5 PGS 505 Agril. Res. Res. Ethics and Rural Dev. Programs 1+0
6 PGS 506 Disaster Management 1+0
7 Human value and Professional Ethics 1+1

Total 8(4+4)

Dean College
Signature and seal

Head of the Department/Section
Signature and seal

Approved/ Not approved

DIRECTOR INSTRUCTION

Credit details Advisory Committee
Deficiencies Name Signature
Major Advisor
Seminar Member
Thesis 1
Minor 2
Supporting
Non credit 3
Total 

4


